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 Have questions about a current family receiving FCT? 

 Interested if a referral is appropriate for FCT services? 

 

 Use the contact info below to connect directly with FCT providers. 

 Have a specific question for the FCT Foundation? Each agency has a corresponding FCTF 

Implementation Director assigned along with the Lead Implementation Director for 

additional needs. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Snowy Peak 

Contact Name: Jayme From 

jayme.from@snowypeakcs.com 

FCTF Implementation Director: Kaitlyn Wagner 

Kaitlyn.Wagnerd@FamilyCenteredTreatment.org 

Paradigm 

Contact Name: Nichol Haga 

nhaga@paradigmdirection.com 

FCTF Implementation Director: Jasmine Platt 

Jasmine.Platt@FamilyCenteredTreatment.org 

Lutheran Family Services 

Contact Name: Julie Griesenbrock 

julie.griesenbrock@onelfs.org 

FCTF Implementation Director: Jasmine Platt 

Jasmine.Platt@FamilyCenteredTreatment.org 

Better Living 

Contact Name: Monica Dement 

monica.dement@betterlivingne.com 

FCTF Implementation Director: Jasmine Platt 

Jasmine.Platt@FamilyCenteredTreatment.org 
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